
FAIRY FLOSS
Watch fluffy fairy floss spin to life and

enjoy our complimentary magical
holiday treat!

Tues 30 Dec
Thurs 8 Jan
Thurs 15 Jan
Thurs 22 Jan
Thurs 29 Jan

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
ACTIVITIES 

FROZEN TREAT
Pick your frozen treat flavour and
enjoy a complimentary refreshing

break from the holiday fun!

 2:30PM -3:00PM
Tues 23 Dec
Tues 6 Jan
Tues 13 Jan
Tues 27 Jan 

CANDY CART
Fill a cup with complimentary candies

to sweeten up your day!

 2:30PM -3:00PM
Sat 20 Dec
Sat 27 Dec
Sat 3 Jan
Sat 10 Jan
Sat 17 Jan
Sat 24 Jan
Sat 31 Jan 

WHERE
Lobby Area, Level 8

PUPPY VISIT
Guide Dogs Australia x Swissôtel Sydney.

Spend time with some very special
guide- dogs-in-training and learn how

they’re changing lives in our community.

2:30PM - 3:30PM
Tues 20 Jan

WHERE
Lobby Area, Level 8

 2:30PM -3:00PM

WHERE
Lobby Area, Level 8

WHERE
Lobby Area, Level 8

SPECIAL CHRISTMAS DAY TREAT
Join us at the Lobby for a complimentary Christmas
treat to make this magical day even more special!

 2:30PM -3:00PM
WHERE

Lobby Area, Level 8



FAIRY FLOSS
Watch fluffy fairy floss spin

to life and enjoy our
complimentary magical

holiday treat!

Tues 30 Dec
Thurs 8 Jan
Thurs 15 Jan
Thurs 22 Jan
Thurs 29 JanSCHOOL HOLIDAYS

ACTIVITIES 

FROZEN TREAT
Pick your frozen treat flavour
and enjoy a complimentary
refreshing break from the

holiday fun!

 2:30PM -3:00PM
Tues 23 Dec
Tues 6 Jan
Tues 13 Jan
Tues 27 Jan 

CANDY CART
Fill a cup with complimentary

candies to sweeten up your day!

 2:30PM -3:00PM
Sat 20 Dec
Sat 27 Dec
Sat 3 Jan
Sat 10 Jan
Sat 17 Jan
Sat 24 Jan
Sat 31 Jan 

WHERE
Lobby Area, Level 8

PUPPY VISIT
Guide Dogs Australia x

Swissôtel Sydney. Spend time
with some very special guide-

dogs-in-training and learn how
they’re changing lives in our

community.

2:30PM - 3:30PM
Tues 20 Jan

WHERE
Lobby Area, Level 8

 2:30PM -3:00PM

WHERE
Lobby Area, Level 8

WHERE
Lobby Area, Level 8



SCHOOL HOLIDAYS ACTIVITIES

FAIRY FLOSS FROZEN TREAT CANDY CORNER
Watch fluffy fairy floss spin to life

and enjoy our complimentary
magical holiday treat!

WHERE

WHEN

Lobby area, Level 8

 Pick your complimentary frozen
treat and enjoy a refreshing
break from the holiday fun!

WHERE

WHEN

Lobby area, Level 8

Fill a cup with complimentary
candies to sweeten up your day!

WHERE

WHEN

Lobby area, Level 8

Dec 30th

Jan 8Th

Jan 15th

Dec 23rd

Jan 6th

Jan 13th

Jan 27th

Dec 20th

Dec 27th

Jan 3rd

Jan 10th

Jan 17th

Jan 24th

Jan 31st

PUPPY VISIT
Guide Dogs Australia x Swissotel Sydney. Spend time with our adorable guide dogs-in-

training and learn how they’re changing lives in our community.

WHERE

WHEN

Lobby area, Level 8

2:30PM - 3PM

Jan 20  th

Jan 22nd

Jan 29th


